Model Name U500VZ-CN046H-BE
Part Number 90NWOG212J11B35D831Y
EAN code :4716659306726
Customer ASUS Share
TYPE
Note
Short Commen i7-3612QM/DDR3 1600 8G/GT650M 2GB/256GB SATA3 SSD-UX/w/o ODD/Win8
Serie
Specificaties
Model U500VZ-CN046H-BE
Part Number 90NWOG212J11B35D831Y
EAN Code :4716659306726
Scherm 15.6" FHD
Kleur Aluminum with Champagne Gold Hair Finish
Processor i7-3612QM
HDD 256GB SATA3 SSD-UX
RAM DDR3 1600 8G
Besturings Systeem Win8
Camera 0.3M pixel
Bluetooth YES
Accessoires Bag/Backlit KB/SUB-W
Wireless 802.11n
VGA GT650M 2GB
Tel: 09 232 10 73 - Email: info@2compute.be - BTW: BE 0462.510.945
Schooldreef 73-75, B-9050 Gentbrugge   -   Webshop: www.2compute.net
2Compute
Alle prijzen en specificaties kunnen zonder kennisgeving worden gewijzigd.  Voor de meest actuele data, raden wij U
 2Compute is niet verantwoordelijk voor eventuele tekstuele en/of inhoudelijke fouten in dit document.
steeds aan de website van Asus te raadplegen.enkel als referentie en kunnen afwijken van het daadwerkelijke product.
Optisch w/o ODD
Specificaties Detail
USB 3x USB 3.0
HDMI Ja
Accu 70WHrs, 4S2P, 4750 mAh, 8-cell Li-ion Polymer Battery Pack
Gewicht 2.16 KG (with 8 cell battery)
Afmeting 38.0(W) x 25.4(D) x 0.60 ~ 1.97 (H) cm
Kaartlezer Detail SD、MMC
Platform Intel Chief River
LCD Cover Color & Decoration Aluminum with Dark Brown fine center spin hair-line
LCD Bezel Color & Decoration Aluminum with Dark Brown
Top Case Color & Decoration Aluminum with Champagne Gold Hair Finish
Graphics Feature Nvidia Optimus Technology
Discrete/Share Discrete
Graphics vendor nVidia
Graphics NVIDIA® GeForce GT650M (N13P-GT)
Graphics by CPU N/A
VRAM GDDR5 2G
LCD Type Non-glare
LCD 15.6 inch LED slim/FHD/WV
OS Win8
CPU Vendor Intel
CPU i7-3612QM
Chipset Vendor Intel
Chipset Mobile Intel® HM77 Express Chipsets
On board memory 4GB
Memory DDR3 1600 8G
Memory TYPE DDR3 1600 MHz
Memory Slot 1x
Memory Max. 8G
External video display modes HDMI 1.4
HDD 256GB SATA3 SSD-UX
2nd HDD N/A
ODD w/o ODD
Audio
Built-in speaker;Built-in microphone ;Built-in array microphone ;Bang & Olufsen
ICEpower®;Sonic Master
Built-in TV-Tuner N/A
Camera HD web camera
FingerPrint N/A
LAN 10/100/1000 Mbps
WLAN/WiMAX 802.11n
Bluetooth YES
Modem N/A
3G N/A
Security BIOS Booting User Password Protection;LoJack;Intel Anti-theft
Keyboard Type Illuminated Chiclet Keyboard
Keyboard Specification ASUS 348mm keyboard with 19mm full size key pitch, integrated Numeric keypad
Numeric Keyboard With
LED Status Indicator
Storage device access;Power-on / Suspend;Battery Charging / full / low;Capital
Lock;Number Lock;Wireless on status
Battery Pack 70WHrs, 4S2P, 4750 mAh, 8-cell Li-ion Polymer Battery Pack
AC Adapter 90W AC Adapter; Output : 19V DC, 4.74A, 90W; Input : 100~240V AC, 50/60Hz universal
Hot Keys
Fn+F1 Suspend switch;Fn+F2 WLAN/Bluetooth switch; Fn+F3: Keyboard Brightness down
; Fn+F4: Keyboard Brightness up ;Fn+F5 LCD Brightness down;Fn+F6 LCD Brightness
up;Fn+F7 LCD on/off;Fn+F8 LCD/CRT switch display;Fn+F9 TouchPad Lock;Fn+F10
Volume on/mute;Fn+F11 Volume down;Fn+F12 Volume up;Fn+Num Lk: Scroll Lock
on/off; Fn+Del Insert on/off;Fn+Space Power4 Gear;Fn+C Splendid;Fn+A Light Sensor
On/Off;Fn+V Life Frame;Fn+↑: Stop;Fn+↓: Play/Pause ;Fn+←: Skip to Previous
Track;Fn+→: Skip to Next Track;Fn+Enter:Windows Calculator
ASUS Utility Software
ASUS Win flash;ASUS Face Logon;ASUS Life Frame III;Virtual Camera;ASUS Live
Update;Power4Gear Hybrid;ASUS ControlDeck;GamePark Console (JPN image not
installed);Asus WebStorage;Windows Live4 package & Toolbar;eManual;E-Driver;ASUS
Super Hybrid Engine;ASUS Video Magic;PowerRecover;ASUS Vibe;ASUS Color
Enhancement (ASUS Splendid);Music now;Instant on;USB Charger+
Antivirus and Tool Software
Nuance PDF;OFFICE 2010 STARTER pre-loaded;Trend Micro Titanium 2011 30 day
Trial;Power2Go;Windows Live3 package & Toolbar;Google package & Toolbar;Video
Dimension (cm) 38.0(W) x 25.4(D) x 0.60 ~ 1.97 (H) cm
Weight (Kg) 2.16 KG (with 8 cell battery)
Interface
1x Headphone-out & Audio-in Combo Jack;1x RJ45 LAN Jack for LAN insert;1x HDMI;1x
mini VGA